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@D HealthyPlaque_inoculum
Veillonella
Eikenella

Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-7]
Porphyromonas
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-9]
TM7_[G-1]
Parvimonas
Granulicatella
Ralstonia

Rothia

Filifactor
Johnsonella
Bergeyella
Capnocytophaga
Aggregatibacter
Abiotrophia
Treponema
Catonella
Tannerella
Lachnospiraceae_[G-3]
Rhizobium
Streptococcus
Enterobacter
Alloprevotella
Fretibacterium
Fusobacterium
Lautropia

Kingella

Prevotella
Neisseria
Selenomonas
Campylobacter
Propionibacterium
Afipia

Leptotrichia

Bacillus
Lachnoanaerobaculum
Methylobacterium
Burkholderia
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Oribacterium
Methylobacterium
Stenotrophomonas
Bradyrhizobium
Haemophilus
Actinomyces
Corynebacterium
Gemella
Comamonas

Bosea

S117
S119
S121
S139
S141
S143
S111
S113
S115
S133
S135
S137
S123
S125
S127
S145
S147
S149
S129
S131

Samples

Genus



